
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-53658-672b6bc70589d
November 06, 2024

Minh Anh Co., Ltd (Mianco)
175A Quoc Lo 13 street, Ward 26, Binh Thanh Dist.
Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

Rose Nutrapharma USA Inc.
16689 Mount Hoffman Circle
 Fountain Valley
 CA
 USA

Vessel NEWYORK, NY (UNITED STATES)

Vietnam HCM (CAT LAI), VIETNAM

2024-09-15 NEWYORK, NY (UNITED STATES)

************** MSL-NY-143069

*************** **************

DR#: N4752850

SUPREME FUCOIDAN

H.S.Code: 21069072   Marks: DR#: N4752850

224.40 KGS

Net: 106.10 KGS

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 
16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA. 

                  Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569 

  Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com  &  Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com 

 

INVOICE 
Sold to: MINH ANH CO.,LTD 

(MIANCO) 

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, 

BINH THANH  DIST., HCMC, VIET NAM 

Invoice No. 3372F 

Date: 29 Aug., 2024 

Terms: Ex-work California 

Carrier: 

 Marks 

 

                           AS PER BL 

Payment: 100% invoice value to be remitted by TTR 

Your order No.: 24043372F 

                                    Date: 12 Apr., 2024 

 

Item  Quantity Description Price Net Weight Amount 

01 2,948 bottles 
SUPREME FUCOIDAN 

(60 Capsules / bottle) 
USD 5.40/bottle 106.10 kgs USD 15,919.20 

                                                                                                                   Total: USD 15,919.20 

 

 ORIGIN: USA 

 SHIPMENT FROM: California, USA 

 

 

 Yours truly, 

 ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 
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ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 
16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA. 

                Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569 

  Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com  &  Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com 

 

DETAILED PACKING LIST 
MARKS  & NOS 

 

AS PER INVOICE NO:  3372F 

 INVOICE NO: 3372F 

 

 DATE: 29 Aug., 2024 

 

ART 

NO. 

PRODUCT NAME – BATCH 

NO. – EXP. DATE 

NO. OF 

CASE 

QTY./CAS

E (Bottles) 

Q.TY. 

SHIPPED 

(Bottles) 

Net Weight 

(kgs) 

Gross Weight 

(kgs) 

 

01 

 
SUPREME FUCOIDAN 
Partial 

Lot No.: VM2400073/1 

Mfg.Date: 06/2024 

Exp.Date: 05/2027 

 

40 

01 

 

72 

68 

 

2,880 

68 

 

103.68 kgs 

2.42 kgs  

 

220.00 kgs 

4.40 kgs 

  

********************* 

TOTAL…………….. 

 

****** 

41 

 

******** 

 

 

******** 

2,948 

 

******* 

  106.10 kgs 

 

********* 

224.40 kgs 

ORDER NO.: 24043372F 

NAME OF CUSTOMER: MINH ANH CO., LTD (MIANCO) 

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, BINH THANH DIST., HCM CITY, VIET NAM. 

 

 Yours truly, 

 ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 

 
L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
3
6
5
8
-
6
7
2
b
6
b
c
7
0
5
8
9
d
/
N
o
v
e
m
b
e
r
 
0
6
,
 
2
0
2
4

mailto:info@rosenutrapharma.com

		2024-11-06T13:14:51+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-53658-672b6bc70589d




