Buyer (Importer)

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-53658-672b6bc70589d

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: November 06, 2024

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Vessel NEWYORK, NY (UNITED STATES) Rose Nutrapharma USA Inc. 16689 Mount Hoffman Circle **Destination Country Destination Port** Fountain Valley Vietnam HCM (CAT LAI), VIETNAM USA **Export Date Exporting Carrier** NEWYORK, NY (UNITED STATES) 2024-09-15 Consignee Minh Anh Co., Ltd (Mianco) Bill of Lading / AWB Import Permit Number 175A Quoc Lo 13 street, Ward 26, Binh Thanh Dist. MSL-NY-143069 Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent

> Remarks DR#: N4752850



Weight Country of Origin (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) SUPREME FUCOIDAN 224.40 KGS **United States** H.S.Code: 21069072 Marks: DR#: N4752850 Net: 106.10 KGS

========end of products=======



The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of

Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Page 1/1





ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.

16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA.

Tel: 001-949 - 501 -2569

 $Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com \ \& \ Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com$

INVOICE

Sold to: MINH ANH CO.,LTD	Invoice No. 3372F		
(MIANCO) 175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, BINH THANH DIST., HCMC, VIET NAM	Date: 29 Aug., 2024		
	Terms: Ex-work California		
	Carrier:		
Marks	Payment: 100% invoice value to be remitted by TTR		
AS PER BL	Your order No.: 24043372F Date: 12 Apr., 2024		

Item	Quantity	Description	Price	Net Weight	Amount
01	2,948 bottles	SUPREME FUCOIDAN (60 Capsules / bottle)	USD 5.40/bottle	106.10 kgs	USD 15,919.20
			Total	USD 15,919.20	

ORIGIN: USA

SHIPMENT FROM: California, USA

Yours truly,

ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.







ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.

16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA.

Tel: 001-949 - 501 -2569

 $Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com \ \& \ Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com$

DETAILED PACKING LIST

MARKS & NOS INVOICE NO: 3372F

AS PER INVOICE NO: 3372F **DATE:** 29 Aug., 2024

ART NO.	PRODUCT NAME – BATCH NO. – EXP. DATE	NO. OF CASE	QTY./CAS E (Bottles)	Q.TY. SHIPPED (Bottles)	Net Weight (kgs)	Gross Weight (kgs)
01	SUPREME FUCOIDAN Partial Lot No.: VM2400073/1 Mfg.Date: 06/2024 Exp.Date: 05/2027	40 01	72 68	2,880 68	103.68 kgs 2.42 kgs	220.00 kgs 4.40 kgs
	**************************************	***** 41	*****	****** 2,948	****** 106.10 kgs	******* 224.40 kgs

ORDER NO.: 24043372F

NAME OF CUSTOMER: MINH ANH CO., LTD (MIANCO)

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, BINH THANH DIST., HCM CITY, VIET NAM.

Yours truly,

ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.

